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A028 1 FRANSATO                  PAOLO             23/07/1969 VA 134,5  
A028 2 MARTARELLI                DANIELA           03/09/1971 MI 123,5  
A028 3 JACHIA                    FRANCESCA         09/11/1965 TO 96  
A028 4 RANGHETTO                 CRISTIANO         27/04/1977 VA 85  
A028 5 CAZZOLA                   LORENZA SONIA     06/02/1961 EE 82,5  
A028 6 TATAVITTO LIOTTA          STEFANIA          11/02/1971 MI 80  
A028 7 DE VITO                   PASQUALE          06/12/1972 AV 79,5  
A028 8 MAURI                     ANNA              10/06/1974 VA 79  
A028 9 GRANDE                    PASQUALE          05/01/1959 VA 78  
A028 10 SEPE                      ANTONIO           24/03/1979 NA 77,5  
A028 11 ZANARDI                   VERONICA          04/05/1980 VA 74  
A028 12 PRATICO'                  CATERINA          21/12/1965 VA 66  
A028 13 D'AMICO                   ALESSANDRA        09/07/1972 AN 65  
A028 14 LAGHI                     CRISTIANA         22/08/1970 VA 60,5  
A028 15 PEDROLETTI                FIORENZO          08/04/1956 VA 56,5  
A028 16 ROSSI                     ERMETE            01/11/1978 VA 56,5  
A028 17 PASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1961 SA 55,5  
A028 18 DE MARIA                  PAOLA             16/04/1969 LE 46  
A028 19 GALLI                     ANNACHIARA        12/12/1981 VA 45  
A028 20 FERRARA                   CRISTINA          22/06/1980 VA 41  
A028 21 MARINELLO                 ELISABETTA        18/08/1972 AG 39,5  
A028 22 LO PICCOLO                LAURA             22/03/1978 VA 39  
A028 23 CACCAMO                   FERNANDA          17/09/1979 VV 39  
A028 24 CALDERARA                 STEFANO           16/04/1981 VA 37  
A028 25 ALBERTI                   FRANCESCA         09/02/1982 VA 35  
A028 26 BONOMO                    CARLA             12/06/1984 PA 34  
A028 27 CASALE                    PAOLA             23/12/1977 VA 33  
A028 28 PIVETTA                   MATTIA            13/03/1976 VA 33  
A028 29 PENTASUGLIA               NUNZIO CESARE     02/05/1978 MT 33  
A028 30 CALI'                     VALERIA           13/12/1969 VA 33  
A028 31 TEMPERA                   LORENA            20/03/1986 CT 33  
A028 32 AMATULLI                  ROSSANA           13/04/1985 BA 33  
A028 33 BATTIATO                  ORNELLA           23/12/1984 CT 33  
A028 34 LEONARDI                  LILLY             15/06/1984 CT 33  
A028 35 MESSINA                   VALENTINA         31/01/1984 VA 33  
A028 36 CARDILLO                  GIUSEPPE          10/06/1983 ME 33  
A028 37 MIDULLA                   SEBASTIANO        12/07/1978 AG 33  
A028 38 BULGHERONI                CRISTINA          14/02/1978 MI 33  
A028 39 RUGGIERI                  CARLO CIRO        27/04/1975 BA 33  
A028 40 VOLPE                     FRANCESCA         13/11/1972 BN 33  
A028 41 ORLANDO                   ALFONSO           10/04/1971 AG 33  
A028 42 DI MAURO                  MASSIMO CARMINE   08/03/1979 FG 32  
A028 43 CITTERIO                  CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE  01/12/1975 VA 32  
A028 44 INDELICATO                MARIA CHIARA      11/07/1981 VA 31,5  
A028 45 FERRARO                   CARLA             26/03/1979 BN 31  
A028 46 LODI                      PAOLO             03/03/1960 VA 31  
A028 47 FURINI                    ANNA              06/03/1979 VA 29,5  
A028 48 PANZARELLA                VINCENZO          12/05/1984 CZ 29  
A028 49 CURTO                     AMBRA             03/12/1981 AG 29  
A028 50 PECORARO                  ROBERTO           28/07/1979 AG 29  
A028 51 GILIOLI                   PAOLA             03/07/1967 MO 28,5  
A028 52 DE GENNARO                DEBORA            22/04/1984 CE 28,5  
A028 53 DE SANTIS                 SIMONA            24/06/1976 TA 28  
A028 54 SCIRE                     GIOVANNA          28/11/1975 CT 28  
A028 55 CAPORASO                  GIORGIO           08/01/1966 VA 27,5  
A028 56 CHIESA                    VALENTINA         07/09/1970 VA 27  
A028 57 MARINO                    MAURIZIO ALBERTO  12/01/1965 RC 27  
A028 58 IMBROGNO                  ALESSANDRA        28/03/1982 CS 27  
A028 59 POZZI                     ALESSANDRA        24/10/1974 VA 27  
A028 60 PEDRONI                   SERENA            04/01/1978 EE 26,5  
A028 61 GRECO                     LUCA              10/05/1976 MI 26,5  
A028 62 CROCI                     ALESSANDRA        02/07/1974 VA 26,5  
A028 63 TELA                      MARIANNA          23/07/1972 VA 26  
A028 64 CATANIA                   ANGELO            30/06/1983 AG 25,5  
A028 65 LIOTTA                    ROSSANA           27/05/1981 TP 25,5  
A028 66 DI CARLO                  SARA              09/07/1967 AQ 25,5  
A028 67 MONTI                     ISABELLE          22/12/1970 RM 25  
A028 68 CANCELLI                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/01/1967 VA 25  
A028 69 COSTANZO                  DARIO             20/12/1980 CH 25  
A028 70 CUCCO                     JERRY MATTEO      14/12/1977 CE 24,5  
A028 71 PALAZZOLO                 ALESSANDRO        13/03/1982 RG 24  
A028 72 MARINI                    DAVIDE PASQUALE   28/09/1975 BR 24  
A028 73 LANDONI                   IRENE             27/03/1973 VA 24  
A028 74 POLETTI                   SIMONE            07/07/1975 VA 22,5  
A028 75 CIAO                      MARIO             11/10/1973 VA 21,5  
A028 76 ASIETTI                   FABRIZIA          20/09/1969 VA 19,5  
A030 1 SOMALVICO                 MARCO             24/08/1975 VA 168  
A030 2 MATRONE                   GIUSEPPINA        13/02/1964 NA 144  
A030 3 ARENARE                   TERESA            19/01/1975 SA 60  
A030 4 CRESPI                    LAURA             28/04/1969 VA 58  
A030 5 TAVINO                    SANTINA           15/02/1982 BN 56  
A030 6 CEININI                   FEDERICA          02/06/1976 VA 48,5  
A030 7 MACRI'                    CATERINA          11/12/1981 RC 45,5  
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A030 8 ASTARITA                  VALENTINA         05/03/1978 NA 45  
A030 9 BARBERIO                  SEBASTIANO        25/04/1974 CZ 43,5  
A030 10 MALAFRONTE                BARBARA           11/09/1981 VA 41  
A030 11 BONACCI                   MILENA            03/08/1972 VA 37  
A030 12 MENEFOGLIO                ANITA             25/05/1983 VA 35  
A030 13 SCALIGINA                 NICOLA            24/09/1985 BA 31,5  
A030 14 BIANCHI                   MATTIA            24/10/1985 VA 31  
A030 15 CAMPANINI                 SIMONA            04/05/1973 MI 29  
A030 16 CHIARAVALLI               LAURA             30/12/1985 VA 28  
A030 17 TIBILETTI                 ELEONORA          06/09/1979 VA 28  
A030 18 CALANDRINO                CLAUDIO           08/10/1983 VA 27  
A030 19 SALA                      MATTEO            09/01/1985 VA 26  
A030 20 VIGNATI                   FEDERICO          28/02/1984 MI 26  
A030 21 SERVIDIO                  ANGELA            18/07/1976 CS 24  
A030 22 BAGGIOLINI                CRISTINA          29/07/1973 VA 23  
A030 23 ZANI                      GIANLUCA          08/03/1980 VA 21  
A032 1 PETRONE                   ELISABETTA        17/07/1978 CS 97,1  
A032 2 RICCI ANGOLI              ELVIA             28/05/1966 VA 86,5  
A032 3 MAGGIO                    RENATO LUIGI      05/11/1964 ME 72,5  
A032 4 FRAIESE                   ANTONIO           25/12/1977 BA 68,5  
A032 5 BASSI                     FILIPPO           17/03/1975 VA 57,75  
A032 6 GIAMPICCOLO               SALVATORE         18/06/1974 SR 57  
A032 7 VANZINI                   MATTEO            17/01/1974 VA 53  
A032 8 BARBARA                   ANGELA            22/06/1977 TP 51  
A032 9 DELLA MISERICORDIA        ANDREA            29/01/1976 VA 50,5  
A032 10 BASSANI                   MARIA             13/08/1969 VA 46,63  
A032 11 DI  FRANCESCO             LUCA              01/05/1982 AQ 46  
A032 12 POSTORIVO                 FRANCESCO         10/03/1978 VA 43,5  
A032 13 VALASTRO                  GIUSEPPE          05/11/1976 RC 42  
A032 14 FANTONI                   NICOLETTA         21/02/1965 VA 41  
A032 15 MUSTARDINO                MARCO             27/06/1977 NA 37,5  
A032 16 DELLA CROCE               ALESSANDRA        13/02/1987 NA 36  
A032 17 GIANI                     MARCO             09/10/1986 VA 36  
A032 18 BETTONTE                  FEDERICA          25/04/1982 VA 35,5  
A032 19 MORABITO                  ILENIA            18/05/1988 RC 33  
A032 20 RIZZO                     DAVIDE ANTONIO    04/07/1979 VA 33  
A032 21 TUFARO                    NICOLA ANTONIANO  07/10/1985 MT 31  
A032 22 SGARBOSSA                 ANNA              03/12/1982 VA 30,5  
A032 23 ORSINI                    ANGELO MARIA      31/10/1990 PE 29  
A032 24 SAVIANO                   TOMMASO           07/01/1986 CE 29  
A032 25 GORINI                    DAVIDE            20/09/1983 VA 29  
A032 26 AMATO                     IVAN              24/04/1983 NA 29  
A032 27 GIONGO                    IRENE             19/07/1972 VA 28,75  
A032 28 RUFFINI                   PAOLO             12/03/1973 VA 28,5  
A032 29 MILANI                    ANNA              25/11/1980 VA 26,5  
A032 30 SARVELLO                  RAFFAELLA         14/01/1968 MI 25,5  
A032 31 DI DIA                    IVAN              08/11/1986 TP 25  
A032 32 BALDINI ANASTASIO         ANGELA            04/04/1984 BA 25  
A032 33 TRABUCCHI                 OSCAR             02/06/1971 VA 22  
A032 34 SERPA                     CRISTIAN          27/01/1985 CS 21,5  
A032 35 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         24/10/1986 VA 21  
A032 36 BISOTTI                   NICOLA            11/08/1978 VA 21  
A032 37 GUERRIERI                 FRANCESCO         27/07/1983 VA 18  
A032 38 D'AMBROS                  PAOLA             22/06/1968 VI 18  
A032 39 VICCIONE                  RAFFAELE          27/08/1969 CE 16,5  
A032 40 DI GRIGOLI                MARIA PAOLA       07/09/1969 CO 15,5  
A032 41 FRATIPIETRO               ELENA             28/06/1987 VA 15  
A032 42 CRUGNOLA                  ALESSIO           18/08/1983 VA 12,5  
A032 43 RICCI                     MILENA            25/02/1978 VA 12  
A032 44 BIANCHI                   SIMONE            29/05/1975 VA 12  
A033 1 VARANI                    DONATELLA         11/08/1966 VA 201  
A033 2 CAZZOLA                   LORENZA SONIA     06/02/1961 EE 123,5  
A033 3 PEDROLETTI                FIORENZO          08/04/1956 VA 110,5  
A033 4 PRATICO'                  CATERINA          21/12/1965 VA 99  
A033 5 GRANDE                    PASQUALE          05/01/1959 VA 89  
A033 6 LAGHI                     CRISTIANA         22/08/1970 VA 83,5  
A033 7 D'AMICO                   ALESSANDRA        09/07/1972 AN 76  
A033 8 LIBERATORE                CHRISTIAN         30/07/1976 PE 73  
A033 9 TATAVITTO LIOTTA          STEFANIA          11/02/1971 MI 72  
A033 10 CAVUOTO                   FELICE VINCENZO   05/02/1970 PZ 66  
A033 11 PASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1961 SA 55,5  
A033 12 D'AVINO                   FEDERICA          18/06/1977 VA 55,5  
A033 13 DE MARIA                  PAOLA             16/04/1969 LE 52  
A033 14 SORRENTINO                ILARIA            18/10/1981 SA 48,5  
A033 15 FONTANA                   GIOVANNA          21/09/1975 PA 48  
A033 16 SUMMA                     CARMELINA         29/01/1968 PZ 47  
A033 17 SCUDERI                   EMMANUELE         26/06/1978 MI 45,5  
A033 18 LODI                      PAOLO             03/03/1960 VA 45  
A033 19 FINOCCHIARO               ROSANNA VANESSA   07/08/1980 CT 42  
A033 20 IANNONE                   FELICE            02/06/1976 AV 40,5  
A033 21 TUMMINELLI                EMANUELE          02/01/1971 CL 40,5  
A033 22 GIUSTI                    TOMMASO           07/09/1982 FI 39  
A033 23 FERRARO                   CARLA             26/03/1979 BN 34  
A033 24 PENTASUGLIA               NUNZIO CESARE     02/05/1978 MT 33  
A033 25 SOFIA                     DAVIDE            06/12/1985 PS 33  
A033 26 AMATULLI                  ROSSANA           13/04/1985 BA 33  
A033 27 CARDILLO                  GIUSEPPE          10/06/1983 ME 33  
A033 28 TURANO                    EMANUELA          01/05/1983 CS 33  
A033 29 BENCIVINNI                MARCO             15/03/1983 VA 33  
A033 30 LAZZAROTTI                FRANCESCA         13/04/1973 SP 33  
A033 31 VOLPE                     FRANCESCA         13/11/1972 BN 33  
A033 32 DI MAURO                  MASSIMO CARMINE   08/03/1979 FG 32  
A033 33 GALLO                     CALOGERO          29/10/1975 AG 32  
A033 34 STOPPELLO                 SAMANTA           04/08/1974 PZ 31  



A033 35 DONATI                    MARIA             25/05/1969 MI 29  
A033 36 PANZARELLA                VINCENZO          12/05/1984 CZ 29  
A033 37 CURTO                     AMBRA             03/12/1981 AG 29  
A033 38 PIPITONE                  LEONARDO FABIO    20/07/1981 TP 29  
A033 39 CALABRESE                 ERICA             02/08/1978 CS 29  
A033 40 GILIOLI                   PAOLA             03/07/1967 MO 28,5  
A033 41 VIS                       ALBERTO           24/10/1976 VA 28,5  
A033 42 DE GENNARO                DEBORA            22/04/1984 CE 28,5  
A033 43 SCIRE                     GIOVANNA          28/11/1975 CT 28  
A033 44 CAPORASO                  GIORGIO           08/01/1966 VA 27,5  
A033 45 TEOCOLI                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1982 CZ 27,5  
A033 46 CHIESA                    VALENTINA         07/09/1970 VA 27  
A033 47 IMBROGNO                  ALESSANDRA        28/03/1982 CS 27  
A033 48 CROCI                     ALESSANDRA        02/07/1974 VA 26,5  
A033 49 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO         GIUSEPPE          06/09/1973 SR 25,5  
A033 50 CATANIA                   ANGELO            30/06/1983 AG 25,5  
A033 51 DI CARLO                  SARA              09/07/1967 AQ 25,5  
A033 52 MONTI                     ISABELLE          22/12/1970 RM 25  
A033 53 CANCELLI                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/01/1967 VA 25  
A033 54 COSTANZO                  DARIO             20/12/1980 CH 25  
A033 55 CALATI                    COSIMO            07/06/1980 LE 24,5  
A033 56 PALAZZOLO                 ALESSANDRO        13/03/1982 RG 24  
A033 57 LANDONI                   IRENE             27/03/1973 VA 24  
A033 58 SANDON                    CRISTIANO FEDERICO 05/06/1979 VA 23,5  
A033 59 PECORARO                  GIUSEPPE          10/01/1978 PA 23,5  
A033 60 REA                       RAFFAELE          29/01/1969 NA 23  
A033 61 AIMETTI                   ANDREA            19/12/1979 VA 22,5  
A033 62 POLETTI                   SIMONE            07/07/1975 VA 22,5  
A033 63 MUSCARA                   ANDREA            27/01/1988 ME 22  
A033 64 BASILE                    FIORELLA          30/05/1977 VA 22  
A033 65 MINOSI                    ANTONIO           10/08/1976 PN 22  
A033 66 TELA                      MARIANNA          23/07/1972 VA 22  
A033 67 CIAO                      MARIO             11/10/1973 VA 21,5  
A033 68 CARENZI                   FRANCESCA         23/02/1969 MI 20,5  
A033 69 CHIAESE                   EDVIGE            06/06/1979 NA 20  
A033 70 MIDAGLIA                  FRANCESCO         03/04/1975 CS 19,5  
A033 71 ASIETTI                   FABRIZIA          20/09/1969 VA 19,5  
A033 72 PARRINO                   FRANCESCO DAVID   14/06/1974 EE 18,5  
A043 1 DE BORTOLI                ALESSANDRA        18/05/1964 VA 106,5  
A043 2 PRESTO                    SIMONA            08/01/1975 ME 102,5  
A043 3 BRUSA                     LAURA             18/03/1977 VA 102  
A043 4 BROVELLI                  CHIARA            01/07/1969 VA 102  
A043 5 OLIVIERI                  ANNARITA          30/08/1975 PZ 97  
A043 6 GUASCO                    ILARIA            19/05/1963 MI 92,5  
A043 7 CAIELLI                   ROBERTO           08/01/1973 VA 91  
A043 8 CAPPELLETTI               SARA              30/10/1976 VA 90  
A043 9 MIOLA                     DANIELA           11/07/1977 VA 89,5  
A043 10 NAPOLITANO                TOMMASINA         22/04/1977 AV 89  
A043 11 CAPPILLI                  MARIA  ROSARIA    08/08/1976 LE 86,5  
A043 12 PEDRONI                   GIAN CELESTE      15/11/1977 VA 85  
A043 13 SARRO                     MARIA GRAZIA      19/07/1974 AV 83  
A043 14 FALABELLA                 MIMMA             23/07/1980 PZ 81,5  
A043 15 FRAIESE                   ANTONIO           25/12/1977 BA 81  
A043 16 PULVIRENTI                FRANCESCA         15/01/1976 CT 80  
A043 17 SERBINO                   ENZA              28/09/1971 PZ 77  
A043 18 FALABELLA                 ROSAMARIA         23/07/1980 PZ 72,5  
A043 19 BIELLI                    RAFFAELLA         20/04/1975 NO 72  
A043 20 LATTARICO                 LUIGI             24/11/1962 CS 72  
A043 21 SMARIO                    ZEYLA MARIA RITA  08/04/1977 CT 69  
A043 22 DI MARO                   VINCENZO          09/07/1969 NA 69  
A043 23 GRANO                     FRANCESCO         19/12/1981 CZ 67  
A043 24 TOTINO                    CINZIA            01/06/1976 EE 64,5  
A043 25 DI PIETRO                 FRANCESCA         05/03/1974 TN 64  
A043 26 CASTIELLO                 CAROLINA          29/11/1981 NA 64  
A043 27 GAGLIO                    DANIELA           31/03/1977 PA 61,5  
A043 28 DI TRAPANI                STEFANA           30/03/1962 AG 60  
A043 29 ILACQUA                   ANGELA            23/12/1967 ME 59  
A043 30 ROMERIO                   CHIARA ELENA      20/01/1974 VA 55  
A043 31 VICINANZA                 FLORIANA          07/04/1978 SA 54  
A043 32 GRILLO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  04/03/1976 VA 54  
A043 33 GIUNTA                    MARIA FRANCESCA   07/03/1980 ME 50  
A043 34 CERUTTI                   ANDREA MATTEO     06/05/1975 MI 49  
A043 35 TERZIROLI                 LINDA             01/09/1983 VA 47  
A043 36 MINICHIELLO               ANGELA            10/04/1961 AV 46  
A043 37 VACCARO                   FORTUNATINA       02/10/1980 AG 46  
A043 38 CANNITO                   NADIA             16/01/1975 VA 45,5  
A043 39 ALOIA                     TEODORO           04/12/1977 CZ 45  
A043 40 BARRACO                   STEFANIA          09/02/1975 BG 45  
A043 41 SANTORO                   STEFANIA          10/05/1980 PZ 45  
A043 42 ANASTASIO                 FEDERICA          06/02/1975 TO 44,5  
A043 43 FUDULI                    LEONARDO          06/05/1981 ME 44  
A043 44 LACARIA                   ESTER             19/07/1980 CZ 43,5  
A043 45 RIZZUTO                   ORNELLA           29/06/1979 PA 43  
A043 46 DIDONE                    CHIARA            27/11/1983 PC 43  
A043 47 GNOFFO                    LUANA             15/10/1981 CL 43  
A043 48 LAURIA                    PIERPAOLO         25/01/1976 PZ 41  
A043 49 DI MATTEO                 CARMELITA         08/09/1985 CH 40  
A043 50 VETRANI                   RITA              08/04/1982 NA 40  
A043 51 SUTERA                    LISA              26/04/1983 VA 39  
A043 52 MUSCI                     FRANCESCO         24/03/1976 BA 39  
A043 53 ANASTASIO                 FABRIZIA          30/12/1976 TO 38  
A043 54 COPELLO                   VERONICA          01/09/1986 VA 37  
A043 55 BALDINI ANASTASIO         ANGELA            04/04/1984 BA 37  
A043 56 FRANCESCHI DE MARCHI      NICOLETTA         16/10/1963 TO 36  



A043 57 MALINCONICO               VALENTINA         08/07/1986 AV 36  
A043 58 VALENTE                   GIULIA            15/06/1985 FG 36  
A043 59 LA MACCHIA                ADELE             05/08/1984 ME 36  
A043 60 ARETANO                   MARINA            13/01/1983 LE 36  
A043 61 STORTI                    ALESSANDRA        31/08/1978 NA 36  
A043 62 RIBOLDI                   LARA              17/04/1981 LO 34,5  
A043 63 BONOMO                    CARLA             12/06/1984 PA 34  
A043 64 FATI                      LORENZO           13/09/1983 PS 34  
A043 65 CHIZZONI                  VERONICA          25/05/1971 VA 33,5  
A043 66 SICCARDI                  CLARA             10/02/1972 MI 33  
A043 67 MINONZIO                  MARIA CHIARA      29/07/1986 VA 33  
A043 68 BELLORINI                 CHIARA            29/04/1986 VA 33  
A043 69 APOLLONIO                 ELISA             22/05/1985 VA 33  
A043 70 BEVILACQUA                CATERINA          17/03/1985 BA 33  
A043 71 SICILIANO                 ANGELA SIMONA     14/01/1982 EN 33  
A043 72 MAGGI                     ALESSANDRO        06/01/1977 TA 33  
A043 73 GALLO                     GIOVANNI          30/07/1971 SA 32,5  
A043 74 GALEANDRO                 MARCELLA          21/01/1975 TA 29  
A043 75 TAGLIALATELA              GIULIA MARIA LUISA 21/08/1981 VA 29  
A043 76 PILEGGI                   MONICA            16/07/1981 CZ 29  
A043 77 SPINOSA                   ROSANNA           15/12/1978 BA 29  
A043 78 ORTO                      NUNZIO            06/10/1971 ME 28,5  
A043 79 LUPI                      MARIA             01/08/1968 VA 28  
A043 80 SILIGATO                  CHIARA            01/07/1981 ME 28  
A043 81 STOPPELLO                 MADDALENA         23/04/1976 PZ 28  
A043 82 FERRARO                   PAOLO             26/05/1974 TP 28  
A043 83 SIDARI                    CLAUDIA           22/10/1977 NO 27  
A043 84 CAMARDO                   ENRICA            28/09/1977 FG 27  
A043 85 CEMBALO                   GIOVANNA          23/12/1980 VA 26,5  
A043 86 BOSCO                     GAETANO           09/10/1977 CS 26,5  
A043 87 CONTINI                   MADDALENA         05/06/1973 MI 25,5  
A043 88 DI CESARE                 FRANCESCA         10/08/1975 SR 25  
A043 89 BASILE                    ALESSANDRA        05/10/1982 RC 25  
A043 90 PASSERA                   SILVIA            29/08/1977 VA 25  
A043 91 ALFANO                    NICOLA            22/06/1982 PZ 24  
A043 92 VITALE                    CARMELA           16/08/1979 CZ 24  
A043 93 LANCERI                   LUCREZIA          23/05/1980 TP 23,5  
A043 94 DONNO                     BRUNA             16/10/1980 LE 23  
A043 95 NERI                      VERONICA          25/09/1981 VA 22,5  
A043 96 MATERA                    MICHELINA         09/02/1967 MT 22  
A059 1 DEL GRECO                 LUISA             08/04/1965 LU 168  
A059 2 LUCCHINA                  ELENA             15/05/1971 VA 143  
A059 3 VIGATO                    CINZIA            03/03/1968 VA 122,5  
A059 4 NIDOLI                    DANIELA GIOVANNA  27/06/1972 VA 122  
A059 5 DILIBERTO                 TIZIANA           21/03/1976 GE 121,5  
A059 6 PIAZZOLLA                 ANNA              11/10/1966 VA 99  
A059 7 PILOTTO                   EMANUELA          29/04/1971 VA 90  
A059 8 CHINI                     VALENTINA         14/04/1979 MI 89  
A059 9 MOLTENI                   BEATRICE          06/06/1967 VA 85  
A059 10 GOMIERO                   PAOLA BRUNA       01/02/1978 VA 81  
A059 11 BONAVIRI                  LUCAS             03/09/1974 PA 77  
A059 12 VITALE                    SERGIO            17/08/1972 TP 71  
A059 13 MENDOLIA                  FRANCESCA         01/07/1976 ME 70  
A059 14 BOSISIO                   STEFANO           04/02/1970 VA 65,5  
A059 15 GACCIONE                  DONATELLA         30/01/1982 CS 65  
A059 16 MARLETTA                  CRISTINA          28/10/1983 VA 63  
A059 17 CIMINELLI                 FRANCESCO         15/12/1975 CS 63  
A059 18 LA ROSA                   GIOVANNA          08/11/1983 ME 60  
A059 19 BARBATI                   CRISTINA          15/03/1975 VA 57  
A059 20 ROSSI                     SABINA            09/03/1960 EE 56  
A059 21 D'AVINO                   FEDERICA          18/06/1977 VA 55,5  
A059 22 PERUZZI                   FRANCESCA         13/08/1969 VA 54  
A059 23 TOGNOLI                   CHIARA            01/01/1983 VA 53  
A059 24 FONTANA                   GIOVANNA          21/09/1975 PA 48  
A059 25 RODA                      SILVANA           25/08/1981 VA 48  
A059 26 ARENA                     SERENA EMILY      24/09/1978 VA 47,5  
A059 27 GUIDALI                   CINZIA            12/11/1980 VA 47  
A059 28 TRIZZINO                  MARCO             11/12/1983 MI 45  
A059 29 BRAMBILLA                 MICHELE           28/01/1983 MI 45  
A059 30 CASTELLI                  ELENA             18/08/1982 VA 45  
A059 31 SALIS                     SILVIA            24/06/1979 VA 45  
A059 32 FIOR                      SIMONE            10/11/1978 VA 45  
A059 33 MAIO                      RAMONA CONSUELO   13/11/1976 CS 43  
A059 34 SOZIO                     FRANCESCA         01/07/1981 AQ 42  
A059 35 GENNARO                   CARMELO           29/08/1979 PA 42  
A059 36 D'AGOSTINO                DELIA             28/04/1981 LE 41  
A059 37 NASELLI                   GIOVANNA          11/05/1977 CT 41  
A059 38 NERO                      GIOVANNI          21/02/1979 CZ 39  
A059 39 POLTRONIERI               SARA              24/04/1979 MN 37  
A059 40 CASONATO                  PRISCA            30/05/1982 VA 37  
A059 41 CANTARA                   CARLO MARIA       25/12/1980 VA 37  
A059 42 MAINERI                   ALESSIA           29/10/1972 VA 37  
A059 43 LUINI                     MARA              24/05/1984 MI 36  
A059 44 CAMPI                     BARBARA           07/01/1982 VA 36  
A059 45 ORITI                     MARCO             28/09/1979 ME 36  
A059 46 TALLADIRA                 NICOLA            05/02/1972 RC 35,5  
A059 47 BASSANI                   GRETA             25/03/1983 VA 35  
A059 48 GALOFARO                  MARIA GIUSEPPINA  01/10/1980 SR 35  
A059 49 ESPOSITO                  MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1966 RC 35  
A059 50 CUNA                      TERESA            10/02/1980 BA 33,5  
A059 51 PAGLIARULI                AMALIA            22/03/1977 BA 33,5  
A059 52 MARENGHI                  LAURA             15/05/1984 VA 33  
A059 53 ROGORA                    GIOVANNA          06/08/1971 VA 33  
A059 54 DE MASI                   NICOLETTA         13/12/1982 CO 33  



A059 55 MARRA                     MARIA ANNA        23/02/1987 CE 33  
A059 56 COPPOLA                   PAMELA            17/08/1986 CN 33  
A059 57 CERULLO                   LAURA             12/03/1986 NA 33  
A059 58 DAVERIO                   SIMONA            17/06/1983 VA 33  
A059 59 MIGHALI                   MANOLO            08/06/1983 MI 33  
A059 60 TARAVELLA                 ANNA              25/11/1980 PA 33  
A059 61 FERRIERO                  TERESA            28/08/1972 NA 32,5  
A059 62 MILONE                    KATIUSCIA         14/01/1975 SR 32  
A059 63 CAPILUPO                  DANIELA           15/05/1979 CS 31  
A059 64 ALIZZI                    SANTA             09/04/1981 LC 30,5  
A059 65 CASTIGLIONI               LOREDANA          13/01/1975 VA 29,5  
A059 66 POLTRONIERI               ISABELLA          03/09/1984 MN 29  
A059 67 LUCIA                     LAURA             08/02/1974 RM 28,5  
A059 68 DE MONACO                 TIZIANO           30/03/1978 CE 28,5  
A059 69 FRATANTONIO               VINCENZO          08/11/1979 PA 28  
A059 70 CANNAVO'                  SILVIA            23/03/1979 CT 28  
A059 71 COMITO                    MARIA TERESA      27/01/1984 RC 27  
A059 72 GOFFREDO                  PAOLA             08/03/1982 BA 26  
A059 73 CATANIA                   GIUSEPPE          06/02/1977 BR 26  
A059 74 CAPORASO                  ELISABETTA        08/06/1972 VA 25,5  
A059 75 CLERICI                   LUISA             28/12/1963 VA 24,5  
A059 76 TRENTADUE                 LORENA            30/05/1978 BA 24  
A059 77 SPOSATO                   LOREDANA          03/09/1977 CS 24  
A059 78 SANDON                    CRISTIANO FEDERICO 05/06/1979 VA 23,5  
A059 79 BIANCHI                   CAMILLA           18/06/1974 VA 23  
A059 80 LEONI                     DARIO             15/08/1984 VA 22  
A059 81 MARE                      LYDIA             29/07/1976 SA 21,5  
A059 82 CARENZI                   FRANCESCA         23/02/1969 MI 20,5  
A059 83 PEDOTTI                   MARTA             22/11/1975 VA 20  
A059 84 NICORA                    MICAELA           19/11/1975 VA 19  
A059 85 BRUNO                     SILVIO            17/09/1969 CS 18  
A059 86 PRINCIPE                  CARMELA           25/04/1985 CS 17  
A245 1 ZIELLA                    CONCETTINA        24/06/1964 PZ 127  
A245 2 CONDEMI                   ELISABETTA        28/05/1979 RC 92  
A245 3 SBARRA                    CRISTINA          28/08/1977 VA 91  
A245 4 COSTANTINO                MIRIAM            30/10/1972 RC 90  
A245 5 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSANDRA        05/12/1979 VA 75,5  
A245 6 ESPOSITO                  LUANA             02/08/1982 CE 72  
A245 7 RONDINELLI                ROSANNA           10/01/1975 MI 71  
A245 8 BARANZELLI                MARIA ROSA        15/01/1960 VA 69,5  
A245 9 MARROCCU                  CINZIA            10/07/1968 CA 69  
A245 10 LO PRESTI                 MARIA             04/08/1963 AG 63  
A245 11 RIZZUTO                   MARGHERITA        08/05/1960 CT 59  
A245 12 FAVATA                    ESTER MARIA ELEONO 17/05/1978 EN 57,5  
A245 13 TRIFILETTI                SERGIO MARIA      29/09/1969 ME 57  
A245 14 ACCIO                     GIUSEPPINA        02/12/1974 TP 55  
A245 15 DELLA VALLE               LUCIA             23/02/1967 CE 49  
A245 16 CAROPPO                   ONDINA TILDE      04/05/1973 LE 46  
A245 17 BAIOCCHI                  ELISA             26/12/1983 VA 45,5  
A245 18 BAZZICA                   CAROLA            01/10/1970 NO 44  
A245 19 IANNONE                   ORTENZIA          16/02/1986 CZ 42  
A245 20 MEA                       ANGELA            07/10/1978 SA 38  
A245 21 ZAPPATORE                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  24/03/1977 LE 36,5  
A245 22 INCARDONA                 ADRIANA           13/08/1985 RG 36  
A245 23 CANNATA'                  IOLANDA           14/02/1971 RC 35  
A245 24 BONOMO                    CARLA             12/06/1984 PA 34  
A245 25 FOLLIERO                  ANDREA            26/09/1982 VA 33  
A245 26 CONGEDO                   EMANUELA          07/07/1978 LE 32  
A245 27 STRANGIS                  CHIARA            24/06/1981 CZ 28,5  
A245 28 COGLIANDRO                MARIA ELISA       07/07/1978 RC 28  
A245 29 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          26/06/1975 CT 26,5  
A245 30 MARZARO                   MARTA             02/01/1980 VA 26  
A245 31 MONACO                    DANIELA           13/09/1973 SS 25  
A345 1 BAZZOTTI                  MONICA            29/09/1968 VA 104,5  
A345 2 CATTACIN                  STEFANIA          17/11/1967 VA 96,5  
A345 3 RABITA                    CINZIA            29/08/1978 EN 88  
A345 4 REGGIORI                  ROSSELLA          08/12/1979 EE 86  
A345 5 ZIELLA                    CONCETTINA        24/06/1964 PZ 84  
A345 6 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSANDRA        05/12/1979 VA 82,5  
A345 7 PASSAVANTI                IACOBELLA         12/02/1966 CS 81  
A345 8 PISANI                    IDA ADRIANA       12/11/1965 AV 78,74  
A345 9 BARANZELLI                MARIA ROSA        15/01/1960 VA 69,5  
A345 10 COSTANTINO                MIRIAM            30/10/1972 RC 66  
A345 11 DE GIROLAMO               NATASCIA          21/12/1978 VA 65  
A345 12 ESPOSITO                  LUANA             02/08/1982 CE 60  
A345 13 SBARRA                    CRISTINA          28/08/1977 VA 60  
A345 14 MISTRETTA                 ROSA MARIA        17/08/1977 ME 59  
A345 15 BARBERIO                  DANIELA           16/10/1978 EE 58,5  
A345 16 FAVATA                    ESTER MARIA ELEONO 17/05/1978 EN 57,5  
A345 17 PIERRI                    ANGELINA          21/05/1965 EE 57,5  
A345 18 FERULLI                   SIMONA            11/08/1981 VA 54  
A345 19 BIONDI                    PROSPERO          17/12/1979 CT 50,5  
A345 20 MELI BERTOLONI            MARISA MARTA      22/05/1982 VC 50  
A345 21 BAIOCCHI                  ELISA             26/12/1983 VA 48,5  
A345 22 DUE'                      CECILIA           12/06/1964 PI 48  
A345 23 CAROPPO                   ONDINA TILDE      04/05/1973 LE 46  
A345 24 BONZINI                   DANIELA           06/10/1981 VA 45,5  
A345 25 MAGIS                     CARLA STEFANIA    14/05/1966 LE 45  
A345 26 BAZZICA                   CAROLA            01/10/1970 NO 44  
A345 27 RONDINELLI                ROSANNA           10/01/1975 MI 43  
A345 28 COVELLO                   VALENTINA         03/07/1981 CS 43  
A345 29 ACCIO                     GIUSEPPINA        02/12/1974 TP 42  
A345 30 IANNONE                   ORTENZIA          16/02/1986 CZ 42  
A345 31 COLOMBO                   MARIA             17/11/1972 VA 41  



A345 32 DELLA VALLE               LUCIA             23/02/1967 CE 40  
A345 33 UNALI                     FRANCESCA         16/06/1982 VA 39  
A345 34 TRIFILETTI                SERGIO MARIA      29/09/1969 ME 38  
A345 35 FIORINO                   ROSARIA           12/08/1985 VA 36  
A345 36 BASTIA                    VALERIA           29/03/1973 MI 36  
A345 37 BERRETTA                  PATRIZIA          20/09/1965 BO 35  
A345 38 VIMERCATI                 FEDERICA          16/01/1978 CO 34,5  
A345 39 GATTUSO                   STEFANIA          24/03/1987 SR 34  
A345 40 BONOMO                    CARLA             12/06/1984 PA 34  
A345 41 MASCARELLO                ELISA             30/06/1983 VA 34  
A345 42 BOSSI                     ELISABETTA        11/12/1969 VA 33,5  
A345 43 DE MARIA                  KATIA             14/12/1986 RC 33  
A345 44 BROSO                     FRANCESCA         26/07/1985 VA 33  
A345 45 DE VINCENZO               DANILA            19/08/1984 BA 33  
A345 46 RUSSO                     RICCARDO          18/09/1971 AV 33  
A345 47 MEA                       ANGELA            07/10/1978 SA 32  
A345 48 CONGEDO                   EMANUELA          07/07/1978 LE 32  
A345 49 PONTE                     ADRIANA           23/09/1978 CS 30,5  
A345 50 PATITUCCI                 CONSUELIDA        27/09/1979 CZ 30,5  
A345 51 ALBANESE                  MARIA             07/08/1983 RC 30  
A345 52 GUIDALI                   PAOLA             22/01/1987 VA 29  
A345 53 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 29  
A345 54 MIELE                     TERESA            11/10/1981 AV 29  
A345 55 LAURETANO                 PAOLA             12/06/1969 SA 29  
A345 56 STRANGIS                  CHIARA            24/06/1981 CZ 28,5  
A345 57 COGLIANDRO                MARIA ELISA       07/07/1978 RC 28  
A345 58 ZANZI                     MARTA             23/05/1985 VA 28  
A345 59 MINA                      ANTONELLA         09/06/1974 MI 28  
A345 60 D'AMATO                   CAROLINA          29/07/1962 SA 27,5  
A345 61 DI FURIA                  STEFANIA          30/12/1976 CO 27  
A345 62 DI CARLO                  VERUSCA           13/12/1975 EE 27  
A345 63 UCCELLO                   MONICA            21/10/1976 NA 26,5  
A345 64 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 26,5  
A345 65 PIAZZA                    LOREDANA          26/06/1975 CT 26,5  
A345 66 DE GRANDI                 VALENTINA EMANUELA 12/05/1978 CT 26  
A345 67 GIULIANI                  KRISTINA          13/05/1965 MI 25,5  
A345 68 MONACO                    DANIELA           13/09/1973 SS 25  
A345 69 CATALANO                  CATERINA          28/11/1977 RC 24  
A345 70 EPIFANIA                  MARIA LETIZIA     31/05/1979 MT 22,5  
A345 71 ALBIZZATI                 SABRINA           10/11/1971 VA 22  
A345 72 CATTOZZO                  ADELE             01/10/1966 VA 21,5  
A345 73 DANYLYUK                  LYUDMYLA          23/09/1971 EE 12  
A445 1 ROMANO                    ANTONELLA         11/04/1979 VA 96  
A445 2 MARROCCU                  CINZIA            10/07/1968 CA 87  
A445 3 MISTRETTA                 ROSA MARIA        17/08/1977 ME 83  
A445 4 PISANI                    IDA ADRIANA       12/11/1965 AV 76,74  
A445 5 PIERRI                    ANGELINA          21/05/1965 EE 72,5  
A445 6 BARBERIO                  DANIELA           16/10/1978 EE 71,5  
A445 7 BELLUZZO                  DANIELA           22/09/1972 VA 68  
A445 8 CONDEMI                   ELISABETTA        28/05/1979 RC 68  
A445 9 BONZINI                   DANIELA           06/10/1981 VA 63,5  
A445 10 SABATINO                  MARIA ELENA       12/06/1980 NA 63  
A445 11 MINESSO                   BARBARA           17/08/1978 VA 61  
A445 12 DUE'                      CECILIA           12/06/1964 PI 60  
A445 13 BOTTINELLI                ELENA             13/12/1983 VA 55  
A445 14 BIONDI                    PROSPERO          17/12/1979 CT 50,5  
A445 15 MELI BERTOLONI            MARISA MARTA      22/05/1982 VC 46  
A445 16 COVELLO                   VALENTINA         03/07/1981 CS 43  
A445 17 MASCARELLO                ELISA             30/06/1983 VA 39  
A445 18 RIZZOLO                   CLAUDIA           30/07/1977 VA 38  
A445 19 INCARDONA                 ADRIANA           13/08/1985 RG 36  
A445 20 BASTIA                    VALERIA           29/03/1973 MI 36  
A445 21 GATTUSO                   STEFANIA          24/03/1987 SR 34  
A445 22 BOSSI                     ELISABETTA        11/12/1969 VA 33,5  
A445 23 DE MARIA                  KATIA             14/12/1986 RC 33  
A445 24 BROSO                     FRANCESCA         26/07/1985 VA 33  
A445 25 GUGLIOTTA                 FEDERICO          06/01/1984 ME 33  
A445 26 RUSSO                     RICCARDO          18/09/1971 AV 33  
A445 27 PATITUCCI                 CONSUELIDA        27/09/1979 CZ 30,5  
A445 28 GUIDALI                   PAOLA             22/01/1987 VA 29  
A445 29 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 29  
A445 30 MIELE                     TERESA            11/10/1981 AV 29  
A445 31 DI CARLO                  VERUSCA           13/12/1975 EE 27  
A445 32 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 26,5  
A445 33 CATALDO                   DANIELA           05/11/1983 VA 26  
A445 34 MARZARO                   MARTA             02/01/1980 VA 26  
A445 35 MORREALE                  VERA MARIA        01/11/1982 VA 25  
A445 36 EPIFANIA                  MARIA LETIZIA     31/05/1979 MT 22,5  
A545 1 RIGAMONTI                 ALESSANDRA        08/04/1973 VA 86  
A545 2 FERULLI                   SIMONA            11/08/1981 VA 78  
A545 3 CASTELLETTI               ERMINIA           20/06/1969 VA 73  
A545 4 RIZZUTO                   MARGHERITA        08/05/1960 CT 59  
A545 5 NAIMOLI                   ELVIRA            29/10/1974 SA 57  
A545 6 DE GIROLAMO               NATASCIA          21/12/1978 VA 43  
A545 7 UNALI                     FRANCESCA         16/06/1982 VA 39  
A545 8 FIORINO                   ROSARIA           12/08/1985 VA 36  
A545 9 VIMERCATI                 FEDERICA          16/01/1978 CO 33,5  
A545 10 GIANGRECO                 GIUSEPPE          14/01/1972 PA 33  
A545 11 COLOMBO                   MARIA             17/11/1972 VA 32  
A545 12 ALBANESE                  MARIA             07/08/1983 RC 30  
A545 13 GIULIANI                  KRISTINA          13/05/1965 MI 25,5  
A545 14 CATALANO                  CATERINA          28/11/1977 RC 24  
A545 15 CATTOZZO                  ADELE             01/10/1966 VA 21,5  
AD00 1 BONAVIRI                  LUCAS             03/09/1974 PA 77  



AD00 2 GIUNTA                    MARIA FRANCESCA   07/03/1980 ME 50  
AD00 3 MAGIS                     CARLA STEFANIA    14/05/1966 LE 45  
AD00 1 BONAVIRI                  LUCAS             03/09/1974 PA 77  
AD00 2 GIUNTA                    MARIA FRANCESCA   07/03/1980 ME 50  
AD00 3 MAGIS                     CARLA STEFANIA    14/05/1966 LE 45  
AD00 1 BONAVIRI                  LUCAS             03/09/1974 PA 77  
AD00 2 GIUNTA                    MARIA FRANCESCA   07/03/1980 ME 50  
AD00 3 MAGIS                     CARLA STEFANIA    14/05/1966 LE 45  


